
Revised 11-18-2014

CRN SUB NUM SEC TITLE HRS M T W R F BEG END BLDG RM INSTRUCTOR EMAIL

BIOLOGY
10752 BIO 101 50 General Biology (Lecture) 3 ONLINE ONLINE Beumer, A ABEUMER@RBC.EDU

10753 BIO 299L 50 General Biology (Lab) 3 ONLINE ONLINE Holt, S SEHOLT@RBC.EDU

10617 BIO 206 50 Human Anatomy & Physiology 4 F 1:00 5:00 MCNEER 206 Yaber, C MYABER@RBC.EDU

BUSINESS
10745 BUS 104 50 Introduction to Business 3 ONLINE ONLINE Hood, P PHOOD@RBC.EDU

COMPUTER SCIENCE
10549 CSCI 202 50 Computer Applications I 3 ONLINE ONLINE Southall, B BSOUTHALL@RBC.EDU

ECONOMICS
10748 ECON 201 50 Principles of Economics(Micro) 3 ONLINE ONLINE Dumville, J JDUMVILLE@RBC.EDU
10681 ECON 202 50 Principles of Economics(Micro) 3 ONLINE ONLINE Dumville, J JDUMVILLE@RBC.EDU

ENGLISH
10625 ENGL 101 50 Writing and Research 3 ONLINE ONLINE Raymond, L LRAYMOND@RBC.EDU
10629 ENGL 102 50 Intro to Literary Genres 3 ONLINE ONLINE Mitten, D DMITTEN@RBC.EDU

HEALTH
10434 HLTH 225 50 Health and Wellness 3 ONLINE ONLINE Rhodes, C CRHODES@RBC.EDU

HISTORY
10734 HIST 102 50 Western Civil. since 5:15 3 ONLINE ONLINE Tulli, D DTULLI@RBC.EDU
10638 HIST 201 50 American History to 1865 3 ONLINE ONLINE Tulli, D DTULLI@RBC.EDU
10628 HIST 202 50 American History since 1865 3 ONLINE ONLINE Tulli, D DTULLI@RBC.EDU

Course below are offered as on-line Distance Education courses over the Internet.  It is the student's responsibility to stay on schedule and course assignments must be 
completed by specific deadlines.  Within a week prior to the beginning of class, students are required to use their RBC email accounts to contact the instructor who will 
respond by the first day of class with instructions.  Non-Degree seeking students must complete the Non-Degree Registration form.

SPRING 2015 - Internet/Live Streaming - Class Schedule

BIO 206-50 is a Hybrid, on-line Distance Education course over the Internet and campus meetings.  Attendance is mandatory at the Lab classroom every two weeks on Fridays at 1:00 p.m. Meeting 
dates for the lab will be announced by the instructor.

BIO 299-50 is not intended for science majors and must be taken concurrently with BIO 101-50 (Internet Lecture) - CRN 10852.  This lab is available only to students who are only enrolled in 
Internet classes (no on-campus classes).  Registration for this class is only available through the Registrar's Office - Call 804-862-6100, Ext 9801, Ext 6238, or Ext 6206 for more information.

BIO 101-50  is not intended for science majors and must be taken with BIO 299L-50 (General Biology Internet Lab) - CRN 10753. Registration for this class is only available through the Registrar's 
Office.  Call 804-862-6100, Ext 9801, Ext 6238 or Ext 6206 for more information.

Classes begin January 14, 2015
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Course below are offered as on-line Distance Education courses over the Internet.  It is the student's responsibility to stay on schedule and course assignments must be 
completed by specific deadlines.  Within a week prior to the beginning of class, students are required to use their RBC email accounts to contact the instructor who will 
respond by the first day of class with instructions.  Non-Degree seeking students must complete the Non-Degree Registration form.

SPRING 2015 - Internet/Live Streaming - Class Schedule
Classes begin January 14, 2015

LOGISTICS
10749 LOG 299 50 Intro to Logistics Management 3 ONLINE ONLINE Dumville, J JDUMVILLE@RBC.EDU

MATHEMATICS
10156 MATH 217 50 Introductory Statistics 3 ONLINE ONLINE Johnson, L LJOHNSON@RBC.EDU

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
10607 PE 120 50 Fitness & Wellness 2 ONLINE ONLINE Rhodes, C CRHODES@RBC.EDU
10582 PE 250 50 Intro to Sports Management 3 ONLINE ONLINE Parker, C CPARKER@RBC.EDU

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
10750 PM 299 50 Intro to Project Management 3 ONLINE ONLINE Dumville, J JDUMVILLE@RBC.EDU

PSYCHOLOGY
10743 PSY 201 50 General Psychology 3 ONLINE ONLINE Moore, B BMOORE@RBC.EDU
10744 PSY 202 50 General Psychology 3 ONLINE ONLINE Moore, B BMOORE@RBC.EDU

RELIGION
10540 REL 201 50 Introduction to Religion 3 ONLINE ONLINE Zelinski, D DZELINSKI@RBC.EDU

SOCIOLOGY
10578 SOC 201 50 General Sociology 3 ONLINE ONLINE Gasper, M MGASPER@RBC.EDU
10666 SOC 201 51 General Sociology 3 ONLINE ONLINE Jebo, J JJEBO@RBC.EDU
10751 SOC 204 50 Social Problems 3 ONLINE ONLINE Jebo, J JJEBO@RBC.EDU

SPEECH
10660 SPCH 101 40 Public Speaking 3 M W F 11:00 11:50 LVSTRM LVSTRM Mitten, D DMITTEN@RBC.EDU

Students enrolled in SPCH 101-40 will be required to have a headset and web cam.  The course will be live-streaming at the times listed above.  After registration, you will be contacted by a 
representative from MSVL via email to test your system configuration.  Within a week prior to the beginning of classes, students must use their RBC email accounts to contact Ms. Mitten  
(dmitten@rbc.edu) who will respond by the first day of class with instructions.
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